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Level 9 - Jr A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/19/2010Oroville Gymnastics Sports Academy
Heidi Wensel
1875 Feather River Blvd.
Oroville, CA 95965
(530) 533-1043   (530) 533-1082 Fax
3/19/2010 - 3/21/2010

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lacy Dagen9071
Pacific West

9.600 9.525 9.5509.150 37.825
1 1 6 2 1

1

Kara Jones9081
Rohnert Park

9.375 8.725 9.4509.275 36.825
2 5 3 3 2T

2T

Sofie Seilnacht9014
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.125 9.4259.375 36.825
5T 2 2 4 2T

2T

Hadasa Ion9021
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.750 9.2259.175 36.050
5T 4 5 6 4

4

Paige Phipps9100
USA Elite

9.000 8.700 8.9258.700 35.325
3T 6 9 8T 5

5

Sylvie Seilnacht9015
Bay Aerials

8.650 7.450 9.6509.500 35.250
13 13 1 1 6

6

Natalie Mills9023
Byers Elk Grove

8.875 7.900 9.0009.250 35.025
7T 11 4 7 7

7

Chelsey Andrada9062
North Bay

8.800 8.375 8.8008.900 34.875
10T 10 7 10 8

8

Megan Seegert9070
Oroville

8.875 8.850 8.9258.100 34.750
7T 3 13 8T 9

9

Mia Judulang9028
Cal Sports

8.725 8.475 8.7508.600 34.550
12 9 10 11 10

10

Katrina Botto9002
Accel

8.800 8.625 8.3508.725 34.500
10T 8 8 12T 11

11

Kelsi Sequeria9098
Top Flight

8.850 8.675 8.3508.425 34.300
9 7 11 12T 12

12

Devon Cooper9042
Elite

9.000 7.650 9.4008.125 34.175
3T 12 12 5 13

13
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Level 9 - Jr B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/19/2010Oroville Gymnastics Sports Academy
Heidi Wensel
1875 Feather River Blvd.
Oroville, CA 95965
(530) 533-1043   (530) 533-1082 Fax
3/19/2010 - 3/21/2010

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anya Barca-Hall9003
Airborne

9.000 9.025 9.3009.050 36.375
5T 2 3 1 1

1

Ashley McCain9034
Champion

9.550 9.200 8.5758.700 36.025

1 1 10T 10 2
2

Maddie Tom9075
Peninsula

9.025 8.625 9.2008.825 35.675
4 5 6 2 3

3

Courtney Hirota9044
Extreme

8.975 8.575 9.1758.925 35.650
7 6 4T 3 4

4

Carol Chiles9064
North Bay

8.200 8.550 9.0509.375 35.175
12 7 1 6 5

5

Samantha Sruba9096
Technique

8.400 8.800 9.1258.800 35.125
11 4 7T 5 6

6

Alexandra Esmerian9058
Miyagi

8.725 7.700 9.1509.350 34.925
9 10 2 4 7T

7T

Alexandra Felix9094
Technique

9.000 8.300 8.9258.700 34.925
5T 8 10T 8 7T

7T

Emma Lee9095
Technique

8.775 8.975 8.1258.725 34.600
8 3 9 12 9

9

Morgan Chall9074
Peninsula

9.200 7.375 8.2508.925 33.750
3 11 4T 11 10

10

Gaelyn Walche9037
Davis Diamonds

8.625 7.325 8.8508.800 33.600
10 12 7T 9 11

11

Bria Standley9066
North Bay

9.250 7.850 9.0007.400 33.500
2 9 12 7 12

12
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Level 9 - Jr C
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/19/2010Oroville Gymnastics Sports Academy
Heidi Wensel
1875 Feather River Blvd.
Oroville, CA 95965
(530) 533-1043   (530) 533-1082 Fax
3/19/2010 - 3/21/2010

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Erin Macadaeg9085
San Mateo

9.550 9.125 9.5009.500 37.675
1T 2 1 1T 1

1

Ariana Harger9009
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.350 9.5009.425 37.375
3T 1 2 1T 2

2

Randi Heyer9079
Rohnert Park

9.100 9.050 9.0758.900 36.125
3T 3 3 6T 3

3

Kiely Gode9060
Miyagi

9.550 8.700 9.0758.625 35.950

1T 5 5 6T 4
4

Hannah Hitchcock9038
Edge

8.950 9.000 9.3258.375 35.650
6T 4 9 3 5

5

Valentina Barbalinardo9054
Gymfinity

8.675 8.450 8.9758.850 34.950
11 8 4 9 6

6

Ann Stockwell9045
Extreme

9.075 8.600 8.9258.325 34.925
5 6 10 10T 7

7

Sean Tafuri9103
West Coast

8.950 8.175 9.2758.500 34.900
6T 10 7T 4 8

8

Sabrina Smelser9076
Performance

8.950 8.250 8.9258.575 34.700
6T 9 6 10T 9

9

Courtney Cannon9019
Byers Elk Grove

8.950 8.550 9.0008.175 34.675
6T 7 12 8 10

10

Katherine Whiting9088
Santa Cruz

8.950 7.525 9.1258.500 34.100
6T 12 7T 5 11

11

Shannon Cry9109
Monterey

8.300 7.675 8.6258.275 32.875
12 11 11 12 12

12
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Level 9 - Jr D
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/19/2010Oroville Gymnastics Sports Academy
Heidi Wensel
1875 Feather River Blvd.
Oroville, CA 95965
(530) 533-1043   (530) 533-1082 Fax
3/19/2010 - 3/21/2010

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jamy Garcia9104
West Valley

9.175 8.875 9.5009.300 36.850
4 3 1 1 1

1

Michele Paradis9073
Pacific West

9.075 9.075 9.1509.250 36.550
6 2 3 7 2

2

Kiana Gordon9072
Pacific West

9.125 8.850 9.2259.275 36.475
5 4 2 5T 3

3

Anneke Klaver9022
Byers Elk Grove

9.225 8.725 9.3758.775 36.100
3 6 7 3 4

4

Logan Williams9082
Rohnert Park

8.800 8.500 9.4009.050 35.750
12 8 5 2 5

5

Julia Utter9032
Cal Sports

8.900 9.100 8.6009.100 35.700
9T 1 4 12 6

6

Miranda Holder9080
Rohnert Park

9.450 8.150 9.1008.975 35.675

1 11 6 8 7
7

Amanda Presswood9026
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.250 9.2258.350 34.825
7 10 11T 5T 8

8

Sydney Henderson9105
West Valley

8.875 8.600 8.9758.275 34.725
11 7 13 9 9

9

Tatianna Castellanos9099
USA Elite

8.900 8.375 8.5508.625 34.450
9T 9 8T 14 10

10

Vinnesa Narvaez9040
Edge

9.425 7.800 8.8508.350 34.425
2 13 11T 10 11

11

Nala Payton9035
Champion

8.975 8.050 8.6758.625 34.325
8 12 8T 11 12

12

Lea Fong9059
Miyagi

8.150 7.600 8.5757.525 31.850
13 14 14 13 13

13

Haleigh Shepard9050
GymStars - Modesto

0.000 0.000 9.2758.475 17.750
14T 15 10 4 14

14

Katherine Magill9047
Gold Country

0.000 8.825 0.0000.000 8.825
14T 5 15 15 15

15


